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XAVIER-LOUIS-VUITTON SELECTION BY AMBASSADOR J.HASEGAWA

GRAND VINS

N.V.  Tradition Brut Xavier-Louis Vuitton 7,800
N.V.  Tradition Brut Rosé Xavier-Louis Vuitton 9,800
N.V. Blanc de Blancs Premiére Cru Xavier-Louis Vuitton 12,000
2003 Bouzy Grand Cru Brut Xavier-Louis Vuitton 25,000
N.V.  Premier Cru Extra Brut Alexandre Panet 8,800
N.V.  Brut Premier Louis Roederer 8,800
N.V. Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Legras&Haas 8,800
N.V. Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Charpentier Laurain 9,800
N.V.  Brut Rosé G.H.Mumm 9,800
N.V.  Special Cuvée Brut Bollinger 11,000
N.V.  Lemperfinente Rosé Louise Buison 12,000
N.V.  Brut Reserve Skull Edition Infinite Eight 13,000
N.V.  Solera Premier Cru Extra Brut R.Pouillon 14,000
2005 Vertus Premier Cru Coeur de Terroir Pascal Doquet 15,000
N.V. Tradition Brut Premier Cru Gaston Chiquet 1500m1 15,000
2006 Grand Cru Coeur de Terroir Brut Pascal Doguet 18,000
N.V. Blanc de Blancs R&L Legras 1500ml 28,000
N.V.  Brut Limited Edition(Speedy) Thienot 1500ml 20,000
N.V.  Code Noir Brut Henri Giraud 25,000
2008 La Grande Année Bollinger 28,000
2011 Belle Epoque Perrier Jouet 30,000
N.V.  Brut Limited Editon Thienot s00oml 35,000
2007 Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 38,000
1998 Millésime Brut Dom perignon 48,000
2009 Millésime Brut Dom perignon 39,000
1985 Grand Cordon G.H.Mumm 42,000
N.V.  Initial Brut Jacques Selosse 48,000
1999 Vieilles Vignes Francaises Blanc de Noirs Bollinger 140,000
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[Whites]

2017
2006
2014
2009
2012
2017
2016
2013
2018
2017
2017
2018
2006
2012
2016
2007
1998
2011
2018
2017
2010
2018
2017
2007
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2014
2013
2006
1996
2014
2013
2014
2007
2015
1994
1993
2013
2018
2018

Chablis ler Cru Vaillons Vieilles Vignes
Chablis ler Cru Fourchaume

Chablis ler Cru Fourchaume

Chablis Grand Cru Valmur

Morey Saint Denis Les Crais

Vougeot Clos Blanc de Vougeot Monopole
Nuits Saint Georges Les Argillats
Corton Charlemagne

Meursault

Meursault Les Vireuils

Meursault Clos du Cromin

Meursault Téte de Cuvée

Meursault Les Clousots

Meursault Clos de la Barre

Meursault 1ler Cru Genevrieres Dessous
Meursault ler Cru Genevrieres
Meursault ler Cru Les Charmes
Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet Téte de Cuvée

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Champs Canet

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Clavoillons
Bienvenues Batard Montrachet

Chassagne Montrachet

Chassagne Montrachet Abbaye de Morgeot

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Chaumées
Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Embazées

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Chenevottes

Savigny les Beaune

Beaune ler Cru Clos des Mouches Monopole

Macon Uchizy Les Maranches
Viré Clesse

Saint-Verin

Saint-Aubin ler Cru

Pouilly Fumé Silex

Stegreben de Rorschwihr S.G.N.
Ch. d’Yquem

Plus Friulano

Oak Knoll District Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast Chardonnay

Jean Rijckaert 7,800
Gerard Lilian Duplessis 12,000
Louis Jadot 11,000
William Fevre 18,000
Christian Clerget 13,000
Vougeraie 18,000
Guyon 11,000
Sylvain Loichet 33,000
Anne Boisson 22,000
Camille Giroud 12,000
Bachelet Monnot 13,000
Francois dAllaines 14,000
Patrick Javillier 18,000
Comtes Lafon 48,000
Benjamin Leroux 22,000
Bouchard P&F 25,000
Les Charmeuses 33,000
Roche de Bellene 75,000
Charlopin Parizot 17,000
Vougeraie 12,000
Jean Marc Boillot 17,000
Francois dAllaines 14,000
Frederic Cosar 25,000
Alain Chavy 17,000
Vougeraie 48,000
Bachelet Monnot 11,000
Benjamin Leroux 13,000
Francois dAllaines 15,000
Butterfield 18,000
Ch. de la Maltroye 20,000
Michel Niellon 22,000
Capron Charcousset 6,800
Joseph Drouhin 39,000

Hérietiers du Comte Lafon 8,800
Hérietiers du Comte Lafon 9,800
Hérietiers du Comte Lafon 9,800

Cellier des Ursulines 8,800
Didier Dagueneau 33,000
Rolly Gassmann 12,000
Sauternes 48,000
Bastianich 7,800
Silenus 9,800
Sixteen by Twenty 11,000



[Reds]

2018
2015
2017
2014
2010
2014
2007
2005
2013
2013
2011
2006
2016
2017
2015
2013
2013
2011
1998
2011
2018
2013
2001
2017
2015
2003
2009
2007
2011
1996
2018
2013
2007
1990
1990
2000
2006
2007
2012
2008
1995
1986
1986
1964

Marsannay Echezots
Gevrey Chambertin
Gevrey Chambertin Platiéres

Gevrey Chambertin Evocelles

Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux St-Jacques

Charmes Chambertin

Charmes Chambertin

Charmes Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny Athets

Musigny Vieilles Vignes

Vougeot Clos du Prieuré Monopole
Vosne Romanée

Vosne Romanée Charmes de Mazieres
Vosne Romanée Chalandins
Echézeaux Vieilles Vignes
Echézeaux

Richebourg

Romanée-Saint-Vivant

Nuits Saint Georges

Nuits Saint Georges Les Laviéres
Auxey Duresses Clos du Moulin aux Moines
Corton Clos du Roi

Beaune ler Cru Epenottes
Pommard ler Cru Rugiens

Volnay Grands Poisots

Volnay ler Cru Caillerets

Volnay ler Cru Clos de la Bousse d’Or
Santenay ler Cru Gravieres

Hautes Cotes de Beaune

Ch. Calon Ségur

Ch. Haut Marbuzet

Ch. Cos d’Estournel

Ch. Cos d’Estournel

Ch. d’Armailhac

Ch. Lynch Bages

Ch. Latour

Ch. Mouton Rothschild

Ch. Mouton Rothschild

Ch. Lynch Moussas

Ch. Haut Bages Liberal

Ch. Duhart Milon Rothschild

Ch. Lafite Rothschild

Charlopin Parizot
Camille Giroud
Guyon

Vougeraie
Tortochot

David Dubant
Claude Dugat
Jacky Truchot
Vougeraie
Laurent Roumier
Jean Tardy
Vogiié

Vougeraie
Eugenie

Guyon

Jacques Cacheux
Jean Marie Fourrier
Louis Latour
A.F.Gros

Arnoux Lachaux
Butterfield
Daniel Rion
Moulin aux Moines
Vougeraie
Dominique Lafont
Michel Gaunoux
Louis Boillot
Pousse d'Or
Pousse d'Or
Camille Giroud
Pierre Boisson
Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Estéphe
Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
28,000
38,000
68,000
120,000
13,000
15,000
18,000
98,000
12,000
20,000
18,000
16,000
42,000
25,000
98,000
88,000
14,000
15,000
7,800
25,000
15,000
28,000
15,000
22,000
20,000
12,000
10,000
24,000
14,000
55,000
55,000
25,000
35,000
88,000
88,000
110,000
15,000
25,000
30,000
130,000



2007
2005
2005
2004
1989
1989
1989
1988
2014
2014
2014
2000
1998
1986
2003
2003
1996
1983
2002
1997
1988
2015
2004
2013
2010
2016
2015
2009
2007
2016
2015
2012
2010
2009
2007
1996
2015
2015
2007
2014
2012
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013

Ch. Beychevelle

Ch. Gloria

Ch. Talbot

Ch. Branaire Ducru
Ch. Leoville Las Cases
Ch. Lagrange

Ch. Gruaud Larose
Ch. Talbot

Ch. d’Issan

Ch. Brane Cantenac
Margaux du Ch.Margau
Ch. Marquis de Terme
Ch. Margaux

Ch. La Lagune

Ch. Angelus

Ch. La Gaffeliere

Ch. Canon

Ch. Beau Séjour Bécot
Ch. Latour a Pomerol
Ch. Clinet

Ch. Gazin

Céte Rotie Ch.d’Ampuis
Cote Rétie La Mouline
Crozes Hermitage

Cornas Ruchots

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Olivets

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Réserve

Muntada Coétes Catalanes

Barolo Fossati

Barolo Vigna Rionda
Barolo Rocche Rivera
Barolo Serra

Barolo Tebavio La Morra

Barolo Riserva Bric Sant’Ambrogio

Luce

Sassicaia

Unico

Opus One

Opus One

Napa Valley Merlot

Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Artemis Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Haut-Médoc
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

E.Guigal
E.Guigal

Alaint Graillot
Jean Luc Colombo
Roger Sabon
Nerthe
Beaucastel

Rayas

Gauby

Enzo Boglietti
Figli Luigi Oddero
Figli Luigi Oddero
Giovanni Rosso
Tenuta L'llluminata
Lodali

Tenuta Luce
Tenuta San Guido

Vega Sicilia

Robert Mondavi & Baron Filippe
Robert Mondavi & Baron Filippe

Silenus
Silenus

Clos du Val

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars

Silver Oak

17,000
15,000
28,000
17,000
48,000
28,000
35,000
28,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
20,000
88,000
25,000
88,000
24,000
28,000
25,000
25,000
27,000
30,000
28,000
68,000
9,800
14,000
8,800
12,000
20,000
140,000
15,000
13,000
33,000
22,000
15,000
20,000
15,000
25,000
30,000
68,000
68,000
75,000
11,000
15,000
13,000
18,000
28,000



